1. THIS CONTRACT IS A RATED ORDER
UNDER DPAS (15 CFR 700)
RATING PAGE OF PAGES
1 I 29 SOLICITATION, OFFER AND AWARD
2. CONTRACT NO.
HQ003422C0064
3. SOLICITATION NO.
HQ003422R13164

FOB: Destination
I.
N/A N/A
HQ0208
5000 DEFENSE PENTAGON ROOM 3A666
WASHINGTON DC 20301-5000
703-695-4425
FOB: Destination
N/A N/A
Section G - Contract Administration Data
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA
AA: ^^^097^2022^2022^^0100^000^^ 251ADA4GTN^^^^^1100^00008522^012215AUSDIAOSD
OUSD(INTELAUSDI_1924^22_0100D_0305832A251.10 Manageme^^^
AMOUNTI(b)(4)
ACRN CLIN/SLIN CIN AMOUNT
AA 000101 HQ06422672960001000101
000201 HQ06422672960001000201
000301 HQ06422672960001000301
000401 HQ06422672960001000401
000501 HQ06422672960001000501
000601 HQ06422672960001000601
000701 11Q06422672960001000701
000801 HQ06422672960001000801
000901 HQ06422672960001000901
CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY FULL TEXT
HQ003422C0064
Page 14 of 29
252.232-7006 WIDE AREA WORKFLOW PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS (DEC 2018)